
Pay #

Pay Dates 
Remaining 

in 2023

1 12/30/22 Friday 12/30/22 Friday 01/10/23 Tuesday 25

2 01/13/23 Friday 01/13/23 Friday 01/24/23 Tuesday 24

3 01/27/23 Friday 01/27/23 Friday 02/07/23 Tuesday 23

4 02/10/23 Friday 02/10/23 Friday 02/21/23 Tuesday 22

5 02/24/23 Friday 02/24/23 Friday 03/07/23 Tuesday 21

6 03/10/23 Friday 03/10/23 Friday 03/21/23 Tuesday 20

7 03/24/23 Friday 03/24/23 Friday 04/04/23 Tuesday 19

8 04/07/23 Friday 04/07/23 Friday 04/18/23 Tuesday 18

9 04/21/23 Friday 04/21/23 Friday 05/02/23 Tuesday 17

10 05/05/23 Friday 05/05/23 Friday 05/16/23 Tuesday 16

11 05/19/23 Friday 05/19/23 Friday 05/30/23 Tuesday 15

12 06/02/23 Friday 06/02/23 Friday 06/13/23 Tuesday 14

13 06/16/23 Friday 06/16/23 Friday 06/27/23 Tuesday 13

14 06/30/23 Friday 06/30/23 Friday 07/11/23 Tuesday 12

15 07/14/23 Friday 07/14/23 Friday 07/25/23 Tuesday 11

16 07/28/23 Friday 07/28/23 Friday 08/08/23 Tuesday 10

17 08/11/23 Friday 08/11/23 Friday 08/22/23 Tuesday 9

18 08/25/23 Friday 08/25/23 Friday 09/05/23 Tuesday 8

19 09/08/23 Friday 09/08/23 Friday 09/19/23 Tuesday 7

20 09/22/23 Friday 09/22/23 Friday 10/03/23 Tuesday 6

21 10/06/23 Friday 10/06/23 Friday 10/17/23 Tuesday 5

22 10/20/23 Friday 10/20/23 Friday 10/31/23 Tuesday 4

23 11/03/23 Friday 11/03/23 Friday 11/14/23 Tuesday 3

24 11/17/23 Friday 11/17/23 Friday 11/28/23 Tuesday 2

25 12/01/23 Friday 12/01/23 Friday 12/12/23 Tuesday 1

26 12/15/23 Friday 12/15/23 Friday 12/26/23 Tuesday 0

12/29/23 Friday 12/29/23 Friday 01/09/24 Tuesday

*  Timesheets submitted to the Payroll Office after this deadline will be processed and paid 
with the following payroll period.

CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INCLUSION
PAYROLL SCHEDULE FOR THE YEAR 2023

PR PPE 12/30/22 - PR PPE 12/15/23

Pay Period Ending

Timecard / Timesheet 
Approval Deadline 

5:00PM
Check Date / Deposit 

Date


